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Revised calendar of events for admission to the MPH Course of 2019-20
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Event Day Date
No
1. | Entrance Examination Thursday 14.11.2019; 10 AM
to 12 PM

2. | Announcement of Answer Keys Thursday | 14.11.2019; 5 PM

3. | Last date to receive challenge of answer Saturday 16.11.2019; 5:00 PM
keys

4. | Announcement of Rank list Wednesday | 20.11.2019

5. | Counselling ,Seat selection — Round 1 Tuesday 26.11.2019
and Admission

6. | Announcement of List of selected and Wednesday | 27.11.2019
waitlisted candidates+ Announcement of

_ vacant seats

7. | Last date of admission for In-service Monday 25.11.2019;3.00 PM
candidates

8. | Counselling ,Seat selection for vacant seats | Tuesday 03.12.2019
(if any) for waitlisted candidates and
Admission

9. | Admission for candidates selected against Friday 05.12.2019; 3:00 PM
vacant seats (if any)

10.| Last date for joining the course Friday 06.12.2019; 3:00 PM

11.| Commencement of classes Thursday 12.12.2019
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